Name

Adams, John H.
Alkire, Samuel
Barcus, Samuel D.
Barr, Eliza

Bates, Valentine
Blake, James
Bostick, Thomas S.
Bridge, Geroge M.
Brockway, Charles T.
Brown, Charles E.
Brown, John C.
Bunnell, Abraham R.
Chilton, James S.
Daseke, Gustav
Dibell, E. Burritt
Dobbins, Moses G.
Dobbins, Simon U.
Dyer, George W.
Ferguson, George H.
Fewell, Benjamin
Fisher, David L.

Fox, William E.
Franklin, Benjamin B.
French, Chester C.
Gay, William H.
Gibson, Nathan C.
Glasgow, Samuel
Gochenour, Jeremiah

Goodspeed, Francis E.

Greenfield, Benjamin
Gridley, William J.
Hay, James

Hays, Meade S.
Hellwig, Clarene A.
Hellwig, Edward F.
Hemphill, John B.
Hinchman, William
Hinkle, W. J.
Hoffman, William H.
Holtam, Abel
Hornbeck, Francis T.
Hornbeck, John W.
Horner, Cornelius M.
Hufty, Thomas L.
Hughes, George K.
Humston, Frank B.

Page
492
372
443
388
608
685
341
941
344
327
329
354
420
1027
820
491
126
395
965
425
848
809
410
348
392
602
788
352
517
363
353
544
521
970
971
535
785
771
357
855
468
466
866
936
131
130
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White
White
White
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White
White
White
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White
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White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
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White
White
White
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White



Hutton, Schuyler, C.
Johnson, Zachary T.
Judy, Ole R.

Kelley, D. M.
Kingsbury, Clement S.
Kinney, John H.
Kious, Joseph H.
Lear, George W.
Lear, Hiram F.

Lisk, William

Lister, Francis E.
Matthews, I. N.
McConahay, Orlando
Nordyke, Adin
Phebus, David
Price, Edwin R.
Pruner, Wiley E.
Reynolds, A. W.
Rogers, Luke
Simpson, Justus L.
Small, Gilbert
Smith, Bernard G.
Smith, Dawson
Specner, William
Spencer, Solomon
Stewart, James F.
Taylor, Anthony
Taylor, Lorenzo D.

Van Alstine, George W.

Van Voorst, James S.
Walker, Everett A.
Walker, William O.
Ward, Philip F.
Ward, Philip J.
Watson, John
Wickersham, Job
Wilburn, James
Wilson, Catharine
Winter, Jeremiah
Wolcott Enterprise
Wolcott, Anson
York, Noble J.

453
516
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879
100
586
877
493
795
830
221
387
734
485
326
552
571
823
1013
1039
593
437
451
430
671
414
754
370
607
531
865
554
568
851
810
561
838
383
868
865
816
821
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